
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CATALOGUE ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 11 JULY, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED CAT NO.
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R/E 5

GREATEST HITS

THE VERY BEST OF

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

X

THE VERY BEST OF FLEETWOOD MAC

21

GREATEST HITS...SO FAR!!!

GREATEST HITS

FROZEN: THE SONGS

THE VERY BEST

BLACKSUMMERS'NIGHT

IN THE LONELY HOUR

SINCE I LEFT YOU

ESSENTIAL MICHAEL JACKSON

GREATEST HITS

LEGEND: THE BEST OF BOB MARLEY AND THE WAILERS

2001

ROCKET MAN: THE DEFINITIVE HITS

GREATEST HITS

THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

NIRVANA

BON JOVI GREATEST HITS

RED

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU

CHRONICLE: THE 20 GREATEST HITS

BLOOD SUGAR SEX MAGIK

FEARLESS

ULTIMATE

19

STRAIGHT OUTTA COMPTON

GREATEST HITS

SONGS FROM THE SOUTH VOLUME 1 & 2

METALLICA

GREATEST HITS

THE DEFINITIVE COLLECTION

30 #1 HITS

NATIVE

18 HITS

ULTRAVIOLENCE

+

THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE

THE CREAM OF ERIC CLAPTON

CALIFORNICATION

TOXICITY

FALLEN

RAGE AGAINST THE MACHINE

GREATEST HITS

REMEMBER CAT STEVENS

FLUME

Red Hot Chili Peppers

Prince

Eminem

Ed Sheeran

Fleetwood Mac

Adele

P!nk

Queen

Soundtrack

INXS

Maxwell

Sam Smith

The Avalanches

Michael Jackson

The Notorious B.I.G.

Bob Marley And The Wailers

Dr. Dre

Elton John

Blink 182

Creedence Clearwater Revival

Nirvana

Bon Jovi

Taylor Swift

Cold Chisel

Creedence Clearwater Revival

Red Hot Chili Peppers

Taylor Swift

Prince

Adele

N.W.A.

Guns N' Roses

Paul Kelly

Metallica

The Police

Little River Band

Elvis Presley

OneRepublic

ABBA

Lana Del Rey

Ed Sheeran

Crowded House

Eric Clapton

Red Hot Chili Peppers

System Of A Down

Evanescence

Rage Against The Machine

The Beach Boys

Cat Stevens
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1
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5
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1

4

4

1

1

3

7

4

1

2

1

1
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2

2

1

1

1

2

2

10

2

9

38

4

19

1

5

17

24

17

4

14

10

1

284

21

275

2

284

174

185

216

31

141

1

6

3

339

62

206

66

179

153

54

175

166

86

135

294

36

233

14

120

23

342

131

178

102

103

106

3

177

3

139

157

27

33

10

72

27

17

271

9362485452

8122742722

9887893

2564628590

8122736352

XLCD520

88691901802

2758364

8731474

5335934

88697752682

3769173

MODCD014

5204222000

7567899963

5489042

4904862

5336831

9886986

5338293

4935232

2752336

3717305

CCC002

1800022

7599266812

1799119

8122733812

XLCD313

P2-14157

9862116

GAWD019

602547331366

5400302

5407652

07863680792

3719804

9831452

3786541

5249864652

9174032

9830572

9362473862

5015342000

6870432

88765412152

9737422

5246082

FCL75CD
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